
 
Los Alamitos Unified School District  

Extended Day Care Program  
Rate Sheet 

2020-2021 Academic School Year  
 

Description of Fees, Options & Tiers for Traditional Schooling Pathway 2020-2021 Rate 
Registration fee, per student, due at enrollment $90 

Non-School Day (Full Day) 6:30 a.m. to 6 p.m., per student $48 
    

Monthly Options & Tiers for Traditional School Setting    
AM Only (6:30 a.m. to start of school day) Option $105 

Kinder Power Hour Option** $105 
Modified Day (TK-5th grade) or Early Release Day (6th-8th grade) Option** $42 

    
Tier 1- Up to 40 hours, per month, per student $220 
Tier 2-Up to 50 hours, per month, per student $275 
Tier 3-Up to 60 hours, per month, per student $330 
Tier 4-Up to 70 hours, per month, per student $385 

Tier 5-80 hours or more, per month, per student $440 
    

Monthly Options for Distance Learning or  Hybrid Learning Setting    
Up to 40 hours, per student, per month $220 
Up to 60 hours, per student, per month $315 
Up to 80 hours, per student, per month $400 

Up to 100 hours, per student, per month $475 
Up to 120 hours, per student, per month $540 
Up to 140 hours, per student, per month $595 
Up to 160 hours, per student, per month $640 
Up to 180 hours, per student, per month $675 

200 hours or more, per student, per month $700 
    

ALL FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE 

Please note:  **Terms and conditions apply to the Kinder Power Hour and Modified/Early Release Day Options for 
Traditional Setting.  Also, June 2021 tuition will be adjusted and billed based off of 9 days. 

 
Monthly Fee Agreement 
A Monthly Fee Agreement is required for each student enrolled in the program during the academic school year.  
Agreements are contracts for hours of day care services requested and can be adjusted by Parent/Guardian #1, if needed.  
Please see our Parent Handbook on more information regarding our Monthly Fee Agreement.   
 
Extended Day Care Centers 

 Hopkinson Elementary (Kids Korner-Rm 14) ●12582 Kensington Rd, Los Alamitos, CA 90720 ● (562) 799-4516   

 Lee Elementary (Kids Korner-Rm 21) ●11481 Foster Rd, Los Alamitos, CA 90720 ● (562) 799-4556 

 Los Alamitos Elementary (Kids Korner-Rm 26) ●10862 Bloomfield St, Los Alamitos, CA 90720 ● (714) 816-3316 

 McGaugh Elementary (Kids Korner-Rm 49) ●1698 Bolsa Ave, Seal Beach, CA 90740 ● (562) 799-4575 

 Rossmoor Elementary (Kids Korner-Rm 34) ●3272 Shakespeare Dr, Los Alamitos, CA 90720 ● (562) 799-4536 

 Weaver Elementary (Kids Korner-Rm 31) ●11872 Wembley Rd, Los Alamitos, CA 90720 ● (562) 799-4588 

 McAuliffe Middle School (The Outpost-Rm 52) ●4112 Cerritos Ave, Los Alamitos, CA 90720 ● (714) 816-3361 

 Oak Middle School (The Outpost-Rm 31) ●10821 Oak St, Los Alamitos, CA 90720 ● (562) 799-4764 
 


